6-11

12-14

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PAVEMENT MARKING (MCLEAN COUNTY "SPOT" IMPROVEMENTS ONLY)

000001-05

001001-01

001006

420001-07

420701-02

442101-07

701101-01

701106-01

701400-02

701401-04

701411-04

701422-01

701426-02

701601-05

701701-05

701901

780001-01

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF AFOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PAVEMENT FABRIC

CLASS B PATCHES

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTI LANE, 4.5 m (15") TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTI LANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS,

FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULT! LANE 1W OR 2W WITH NON TRAVERSABLE MEDIAN

URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE INTERSECTION

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

FILE NAME »
c:\projects\d570725\70637 text.dgn

USER NAME

= weger jo

OESIGNED -

REVISED

DRAWN

REVISED

PLOY SCALE = 40,8000 “ / IN.

CHECKED

REVISED

PLOT DATE

= 3/25/2008

DATE

REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS /HIGHWAY STANDARDS

F.AP,
RTE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

730

DS PATCHING 2008-6

MCLEAN

14

2

SCALE:

[ SHEET NO.__ OF SHEETS | STA. T0_STA,

CONTRACT NO, 70725

FED. ROAD DIST. NO,

[ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT




