## INDEX OF SHEETS

•	COVER SHEET
!	INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS
<b>;</b>	GENERAL NOTES
	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
j	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
i-11	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

PAVEMENT MARKING (MCLEAN COUNTY "SPOT" IMPROVEMENTS ONLY)

## LIST OF STANDARDS

000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-01	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420701-02	PAVEMENT FABRIC
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTI LANE, 4.5 m (15') TO 600 mm (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701106-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTI LANE, MORE THAN 4.5 m (15') AWAY
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701401-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701411-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701422-01	LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
701426-02	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS, FOR SPEEDS $\geq$ 45 MPH
701601-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE 1W OR 2W WITH NON TRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
701701-05	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTI LANE INTERSECTION
701901	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

FILE NAME =	USER NAME = wegerja	DESIGNED -	REVISED -
c:\projects\d570725\70637 text.dgn		DRAWN -	REVISED -
	PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED -	REVISED -
	PLOT DATE = 3/25/2008	DATE -	REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS / HIGHWAY STANDARDS						F.A.P. SECTION					COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.		
						ĺ	730	D5	PATCHI	NG 2008	3-6	MCLEAN	14	2	
											CONTRACT	NO.	70725		
₋E;	SHEET N	٧0.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	r	FED. R	DAD DIST	. NO.	ILLINOIS	FED. AI	D PROJECT		